Nedis.com/CVGP31070BK02
 Datasheet | SCART Cable
SCART Male | 2x SCART Female | Nickel Plated | 480p | 0.20 m | Round
| PVC | Black | Polybag
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: CVGP31070BK02  | EAN number: 5412810280384
 Product specifications
 Aspect ratio  16:9
 Cable design  Round
 Cable length  0.20 m
 Cable mantle material  PVC
 Cable mantle size  6.0 mm
 Cable type  SCART
 Colour  Black
 Conductor material  CCS
 Connector A  SCART Male
 Connector B  2x SCART Female
 Connector design - side A  Angled
 Connector design - side B  Angled
 Connector material  ABS
 Connector plating  Nickel Plated
 Maximum resolution  480p
 Packaging  Polybag
 Resolution standard  EDTV
 Switchable  No
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code CVGP31070BK02
EAN number: 5412810280384
Packaging Polybag
Package contents 1x SCART Video Cable
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 25 mm 225 mm 150 mm 69 g
100 340 mm 310 mm 390 mm 7730 g